         METAL FACE SEAL
             & WELD FITTINGS
ULTRA HIGH PURITY
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

Weld & Metal Face Seal Fittings
Weld Fittings
How To Order
Uni-Lok weld fittings are ordered by part number as
shown as below.
Example : The following part number,CLGS-0804-SM-
EP is designated for Long Gland S, 1/2″UCR x 1/4″
TBW″, Single Melting 316LSS, EP.
Material
DM 316LSS - Double Melting
SM 316LSS - Single Melting
SS 316LSS
NI Nickel
Surface Finish Level
None BA
EP EP - Electro Polished
Connection
Size &
Type
Fitting
Type
Connection
Size &
Type
Materials Surface
Finish Level
Uni-Lok
Clean
Fittings
LGS 08 SMC 04
Connection Type
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
mm 3.17 6.35 9.52 12.70 19.05 25.40
Designator 02 04 06 08 12 16
UCR (Metal Face Seal) Size Designator
UCR Size 1/4 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 04 08 12 16
Pipe Size Designation (NPT or ISO7/1(PT))

for High Pressure
Valves -  VCDH Series
How To Order
Valve Type
DH Pneumatic Diaphragm Valve
for High Pressure
Connection Type
C-*M Male UCR
C-*F Female UCR
WS-*T Butt Weld-Tube
Operation Type
PC Pneumatic-Normal Close
Surface Finish Level
BA Bright Annealing
EP Electro  Polishing
Materials
DM 316L SS-Double Melting
SM 316L SS-Single Melting
SL 316L SS
Connection
Type
Valve
Type
Connection
Size
Operation
Type
MaterialUni-Lok
Valve
Surface
Finish Leval
DH C PCVC 04M SL EP
Connection Size
Fractional(Inch) Tube O.D. Designation
Tube
O.D.
inch 1/4
mm 6.35
Designator 04T
UCR (Metal Face Seal) Size Designator
UCR Size 1/4
Designator 04M / 04F
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Part No.
End Connections Dimensions (mm)
Inlet Outlet L h H D P F E K
VCDH
C-04M- Male UCR 58.4
11.2 99.2 36 M5 26.9 25.4 M5C-04F- Female UCR 70.5
WB-04T- Tube Butt Weld 44.3
Male UCR
Tube Butt Weld